
SAIL NON-SAIL

i) Registration Fee (One Time) 500 500

ii)

Admission Fee (one Time)
Upto Std.X
Std. XI & XII

2000
3000

3500
4500

Tuition Fee : per month

Nursery (KG Classes) 450 500

Primary (Std.I to V) 500 550

Middle (Std.VI to VIII) 600 650

Secondary (Std.IX & X) 650 700

Sr.Secondary 900 950

Science Fee (Std.VIII,IX& X) 100 100

Science Fee (XI Science) 
(per subject) 100 100

Computer Fee 75 75

Smart Classroom Fee 175 175

Library Fee 50 50

Annual Charges (Annually)

All Classes 1500 2500

v) Pupil's Fund 600 600

vi) AVS/APPS 20 20

vii) Magazine Fees LKG TO VIII
(Classes IX , X, XI & XII )

100
350

100
350

viii) RD Fund 150 150
ix) Late Fee 50 50

Sd/-
Principal

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL,SAIL-RMD,BOLANI
FEE STRUCTURE : FOR SESSION 2020-2021

iv)

iii)

Sl. No.
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Particulars


